StampTlherapist.com
Images © Stampin' Up! ®

Enduring Beauty Card One
Created by Jennifer Cotton

Measurements:

Basic White 5 1/4 x 8 1/2; 35/8 x 4 7/8; scrap for die cut
label

Garden Green 4 1/8 x 5 3/8

Flight & Airy DSP 4 x 5 1/4

Stamps

ENDURING BEAUTY PHOTOPOLYMER
STAMP SET (ENGLISH)

Bundles

162670

| 162674 ENDURING BEAUTY BUNDLE (ENGLISH)

Ink Pads/Refills

161664 BUBBLE BATH CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD
147089 Garden Green Classic Stampin' Pad
161665 PECAN PIE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD
147102 Soft Sea Foam Classic Stampin' Pad
132708 Tuxedo Black Memento Ink Pad

Blends/Coloring Tools
153611 BLENDING BRUSHES

Paper

159276 BASIC WHITE 8-1/2" X 11" CARDSTOCK

FLIGHT & AIRY 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM)
DESIGNER SERIES PAPER

102584 Garden Green 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock
Embellishments
162758 RAINBOW ADHESIVE-BACKED DOTS

162977

Ribbon/Trim
SILVER & WHITE 1/2" (1.3 CM) SHEER
162149 RIBBON
Tools

162673 ENDURING BEAUTY DECORATIVE MASKS
149653 Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine.
144107 Take Your Pick

Dies/Folders
162672 ENDURING BEAUTY DIES

Adhesives

103683 Mini Glue Dots
144108 Mini Stampin' Dimensionals

Shop for all of these products and more in my store!
https://www.stampinup.com?demoid=42586

Email me: jennifer@jennifercotton.com
Text me: 214-693-8177
www.StampTherapist.com

Contact me if you need help ordering!

$20.00

$50.75

$9.00
$8.00
$9.00
$8.00
$6.00

$12.50

$10.25
$0.00

$9.25

$9.00

$9.00

$10.50
$125.00
$10.00

$26.00

$5.25
$4.25

Don't forget about my monthly online ordering special!

Recipe created at https://www.mystampinstuff.com



https://www.stampinup.com?demoid=42586
https://www.mystampinstuff.com

