

Enduring Beauty Card One Created by Jennifer Cotton

Measurements:

Basic White 5 1/4 x 8 1/2; 3 5/8 x 4 7/8; scrap for die cut label

Garden Green 4 1/8 x 5 3/8 Flight & Airy DSP 4 x 5 1/4

Stamps	
162670 ENDURING BEAUTY PHOTOPOLYMER STAMP SET (ENGLISH)	\$20.00
Bundles	
162674 ENDURING BEAUTY BUNDLE (ENGLISH)	\$50.75
Ink Pads/Refills	
161664 BUBBLE BATH CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD	\$9.00
147089 Garden Green Classic Stampin' Pad	\$8.00
161665 PECAN PIE CLASSIC STAMPIN' PAD	\$9.00
147102 Soft Sea Foam Classic Stampin' Pad	\$8.00
132708 Tuxedo Black Memento Ink Pad	\$6.00
Blends/Coloring Tools	
153611 BLENDING BRUSHES	\$12.50
Paper	
159276 BASIC WHITE 8-1/2" X 11" CARDSTOCK	\$10.25
162977 FLIGHT & AIRY 12" X 12" (30.5 X 30.5 CM) DESIGNER SERIES PAPER	\$0.00
102584 Garden Green 8-1/2" X 11" Cardstock	\$9.25
Embellishments	
162758 RAINBOW ADHESIVE-BACKED DOTS	\$9.00
Ribbon/Trim	
162149 SILVER & WHITE 1/2" (1.3 CM) SHEER RIBBON	\$9.00
Tools	
162673 ENDURING BEAUTY DECORATIVE MASKS	\$10.50
149653 Stampin' Cut & Emboss Machine.	\$125.00
144107 Take Your Pick	\$10.00
Dies/Folders	
162672 ENDURING BEAUTY DIES	\$26.00
Adhesives	
103683 Mini Glue Dots	\$5.25
144108 Mini Stampin' Dimensionals	\$4.25

Shop for all of these products and more in my store! https://www.stampinup.com?demoid=42586

Email me: jennifer@jennifercotton.com

Text me: 214-693-8177 www.StampTherapist.com

Contact me if you need help ordering!

Don't forget about my monthly online ordering special!